Jun 032024 (17:12) India Rail Info 1

Kollam - Ernakulam MEMU Express Special/06778 - MEMU - SR
QLN/Kollam Junction (Quilon) to KYJ/Kayamkulam Junction

Oh 55m - 41 km - 5 halts - Departs Sun,Mon,Tue,Thu, Fri,Sat

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 QLN ([Kollam Junction 11:00 4 |1 0 50 (11 |SR

(Quilon{
2 PRND |Perinad 11:11 11:12 im |0 |1 9 58 (24 |[SR
3 MQO |Munroturuttu 11:18 11:19 Tm [0 |1 15 39 (4 SR
4 STKT |Sasthankotta 11:26 11:27 m (0 |1 19 |47 |18 |SR
5 |KPY |Karunagappalli 11:37 11:38 im |0 |1 27 |50 [13 |SR
6 OCR |Ochira 11:47 11:48 Tm (0 |1 35 |52 |13 |SR
7 KY]) Kayamkulam Junction |[11:55 11:56 Tm (0 |1 41 52 |9 SR
8 MVLK |Mavelikara 12:05 12:06 Tm |0 |1 49 62 SR
9 CYN  |Cheriyanad 12:12 12:13 Tm (0 |1 55 |61 SR
10 |CNGR |Chengannur 12:19 12:20 Tm (0 |1 61 62 |9 SR
11 |TRVL |Tiruvalla 12:29 12:30 im [0 |1 70 |53 SR
12 |CGY |Changanassery 12:39 12:40 Tm (0 |1 78 |63 SR
13 |CGV  |Chingavanam 12:49 12:50 Tm (0 |1 88 |45 SR
14 |KTYM |Kottayam 13:01 13:03 2m |0 |1 9% |49 (4 SR
15 |[KFQ Kumaranallur 13:07 13:08 Tm |0 |1 99 |47 SR
16 |ETM  |Ettumanur 13:17 13:18 Tm |0 |1 106 |59 SR
17 |KRPP |Kuruppanthara 13:26 13:27 Tm (0 |1 114 |27 SR
18 |KDTY |Kaduturutti Halt 13:34 13:35 Tm (0 |1 117 |42 SR
19 |VARD |Vaikom Road 13:40 13:41 im (0 |1 121 |53 SR
20 |PVRD |Piravom Road 13:48 13:49 im |0 |1 127 |64 |16 |SR
21 |KPTM |Kanjiramittam 13:55 13:56 Tm (0 |1 133 |37 SR
22 |MNTT |[Mulanturutti 14:04 14:05 Tm |0 |1 138 |45 SR
23 |KFE Chottanikkara Road 14:10 14:11 im [0 |1 142 |29 SR
24 |TRTR |Thrippunithura 14:19 14:20 Tm (0 |1 146 |19 SR
25 |ERS Ernakulam Junction 14:50 0 |1 156 |- 1 SR

(South)

Jun 032024 (17:12) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



